Addington 4 - 2011

NAME

Margo Ewen
Pat Edwards
Alan Purchase
Paul Stanford
lan Yates

Bob Ewen

Chris Morton
Tom Littlewood
John Gannon
Stuart Hills

Rob Sharp
Kevin Sharp
Mick Turner
Dee Stanford
Karen Macenhill
Kim Ford

Karen Peake
Geoff Pennells
Simon Ambrosi
Steve Tyler

Lee Flannigan
Andy Elliot
Alan dolton
Victoria Legge
Neil Furze
Michelle Meech

Karen Connor

START
TIME

10:10:00
10:20:00
10:32:00
10:31:55
10:28:00
10:28:00
10:28:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:24:30
10:34:20
10:30:00
10:32:40
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:26:00
10:34:20
10:20:00
10:35:40
10:21:00
10:26:00
10:15:00
10:24:00
10:15:00
10:14:00

FINISH
TIME

10:59:58
11:00:05
11:00:15
11:00:15
10:59:45
11:00:15
11:00:15
11:00:15
11:00:15
11:00:15
10:59:44
10:59:33
10:59:29
11:00:40
11:00:40
11:00:40
11:00:40
10:58:55
10:58:25
10:58:25
10:58:18
10:58:08
10:58:00
10:57:35
10:56:19
10:56:15
10:56:15

DIFF
FROM
11:00

00:02
00:05
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:16
00:27
00:31
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
01:05
01:35
01:35
01:42
01:52
02:00
02:25
03:41
03:45
03:45

FINAL

POS
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ACTUAL ACTUAL

TIME

49:58
40:05
28:15
28:20
31:45
32:15
32:15
35:15
35:15
35:45
25:24
29:33
26:49
40:40
40:40
40:40
40:40
32:55
24:05
38:25
22:38
37:08
32:00
42:35
32:19
41:15
42:15

POS

27
19

10
10
14
14
16

20
20
20
20
13

18

17

26

12

24
25



